
Bathinda - Lalgarh Passenger (UnReserved)/04701 - Pass - NWR 
SGF/Sangat to DLC/Dalmera 

4h 57m - 241 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BTI Bathinda Junction 10:45 2 1 0 44 207 NR
2 GSW Gurusar Sahnewala 10:58 11:00 2m 0 1 10 62 NWR
3 SGF Sangat 11:07 11:09 2m 0 1 17 64 203 NWR
4 BWB Bagwali 11:17 11:19 2m 0 1 25 42 NWR
5 PTRL Pathrala 11:25 11:26 1m 0 1 30 42 NWR
6 MBY Mandi Dabwali 11:35 11:40 5m 0 1 36 65 NWR
7 BMK Birang Khera 11:48 11:50 2m 0 1 45 72 NWR
8 DABN Dhaban 11:59 12:01 2m 0 1 55 71 NWR
9 SGRA Sangaria 12:10 12:13 3m 0 1 66 74 NWR
10 MNSR Manaksar 12:25 12:27 2m 0 1 81 45 189 NWR
11 NAWN Nawan 12:33 12:34 1m 0 1 85 26 187 NWR
12 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 12:50 12:55 5m 0 1 92 63 184 NWR
13 DBI Dabli Rathan 13:07 13:09 2m 0 1 105 95 181 NWR
14 PGK PiliBanga 13:17 13:20 3m 0 1 118 52 177 NWR
15 AMPR Amarpura Rathan 13:29 13:30 1m 0 1 125 69 175 NWR
16 RMH Rangmahal 13:37 13:39 2m 0 1 133 26 173 NWR
17 SOG Suratgarh Junction 14:00 14:10 10m 0 1 142 60 171 NWR
18 BDWL Biradhwal 14:28 14:30 2m 0 1 160 61 191 NWR
19 RJS Rajiyasar 14:43 14:45 2m 0 1 174 72 194 NWR
20 AS Arjansar 14:58 15:00 2m 0 1 189 74 199 NWR
21 MHJ Mahajan 15:13 15:15 2m 0 1 205 72 198 NWR
22 MLC Malkisar 15:30 15:32 2m 0 1 223 65 198 NWR
23 NTZ Nathwana 15:42 15:44 2m 0 1 234 73 200 NWR
24 LKS Lunkaransar 15:53 15:55 2m 0 1 245 72 193 NWR
25 DLC Dalmera 16:06 16:08 2m 0 1 258 73 200 NWR
26 DHRR Dhirera 16:16 16:18 2m 0 1 268 60 187 NWR
27 BMNL Baman Wali Halt 16:25 16:26 1m 0 1 275 68 193 NWR
28 JDL Jagdevwala 16:34 16:35 1m 0 1 284 59 NWR
29 JMS Jamsar 16:46 16:48 2m 0 1 295 68 182 NWR
30 KNSR Kanasar 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 308 9 NWR
31 LGH Lalgarh Junction 18:20 0 1 321 - 228 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (12:52)

May 26 2024 (12:52)

1

1


